


The Hunchback Of Notre Dame 

Producer: Luis De Abreu 

Director/Choreographer: Ewan Jones 

Musical Director: George Dyer 

Assistant Director/Choreographer: Lawrence Guntert 

Dance Captains: Bethany Mortimer / Gabriella Wardlow 

Vocal Captains: Isabelle Flutter / Aaron Langley / Joseph McKenzie / Hannah Wade 

Fight Captain: Aaron Langley 

Quasimodo Alexander Emery 

Esmeralda Danielle Cooke 

Dom Claude Frollo Luke Duberry 

Phoebus De Martin Alfred Harris 

Clopin Trouillefou Harrison Pettman 

Jehan / Frederic Charlus Brandon Hunter 

Saint Aphrodisius João Afonso Rosa Moniz  

Florika Chloe Adamson 

King Louis XI Ashley Hubbard 

Lasciva (Gargoyle) Emily Brundrit 

Saint François (Gargoyle) Thomas Fleury          

Lucifera (Gargoyle) Isabelle Flutter 

Seraphina (Gargoyle) Hollie Hubsch 

Aslan (Gargoyle) Aaron Langley 

Aurelo (Gargoyle) Joseph McKenzie 

Medea (Gargoyle) Hannah Wade 

Magnus (Gargoyle) Thomas Watson 

Company Hannah Arbury, Christie Burgoyne, Jack Carradus, 

Amy Civil, Lauren Cook, Lianha Cooke,              

Harry Dutton, Olivia Ferrari, Laura Gee,            

Patrick King, Bethany Larkman, Florence         

Lawless-Hearn, Rachel Maidment, Emily-Alice 

Miles, Bethany Mortimer, Bobbie Reynolds, Paul       

Russell, Lucy Surgeon, Gabriella Wardlow 



    

    

    

    

    

Chloe Adamson                 

(Chloe Clarkson)                   

(she/her) 

Hannah Arbury                         

(she/her) 

Emily Brundrit                        

(she/her) 

Christie Burgoyne                              

(she/her) 

Jack Carradus                            

(he/him) 

Amy Civil                                    

(she/her) 

Lauren Cook                                     

(she/her) 

Danielle Cooke                                   

(she/her) 

Lianha Cooke                                 

(she/her) 

Luke Duberry                            

(Luke DuBerry)                                

(he/him) 

Harry Dutton                             

(he/him) 

Alexander Emery                       

(he/him) 

Olivia Ferrari                                   

(she/her) 

Thomas Fleury                                  

(he/him) 

Isabelle Flutter                       

(Issy Flutter)                                 

(she/her) 

Laura Gee                                       

(she/her) 

Alfred Harris                                 

(Alfie Harris)                                

(he/him) 

Ashley Hubbard                                 

(he/him) 

Hollie Hubsch                                   

(she/her) 

Brandon Hunter                               

(he/him) 



    

    

    

    

    

Patrick King                                       

(he/him) 

Aaron Langley                                   

(he/him) 

Bethany Larkman                 

(Beth Larkman)                                 

(she/her) 

Florence Lawless-Hearn       

(she/her) 

Rachel Maidment                    

(she/her) 

Joseph McKenzie                         

(he/him) 

Emily-Alice Miles                     

(she/her) 

Bethany Mortimer                      

(Bethany-Rose Mortimer)                                 

(she/her) 

Harrison Pettman                  

(he/him) 

Bobbie Reynolds                     

(Bobbie Kay Reynolds)                                 

(she/her) 

João Afonso Rosa Moniz                

(Afonso Moniz)                                

(he/him) 

Paul Russell                                       

(he/him) 

Lucy Surgeon                            

(she/her) 

Hannah Wade                           

(Hannah Hart)                                 

(she/her) 

Gabriella Wardlow                         

(she/her) 

Thomas Watson                       

(Tom Watson)                                

(he/him) 



Bird College Production Team 

Producer/Artistic Director: Luis De Abreu 

Production Manager/Lighting Design: Daniel Taylor 

Sound Designer: Dickson Cossar & Will Thompson 

Sound Operator:  Marc Cohen 

Sound No.2: Sophie Young 

Costumes: Georgy Baratashvili 

Set & Props: George Walters 

Stage Manager & Technical Support: James Kiell 

Production Assistant: Lucy Williams 

Assistant Stage Manager: Emily Holloway 

Follow Spots: Bradley Hawkes & Dan Shorrock 

Programme: Kathryn Ledger 

Front of House: Lai-Sheung Chan 

Sound Providers:  Show Works 

 

 

Band 

Musical Director/Keys 1: George Dyer 

Keys 2: Josh Cottell 

Violin 1: Liva Zarina 

Violin 2: Hayley Pope 

Cello: Rich Phillips 

Trumpet: Cai Isfryn 

Horn: Laura Llewellyn-Jones 

Percussion: Phil Steventon 

Reed 1: Rupert Widdows 

Reed 2: Sophie Creaner 

 



Thank you for watching!                                                                              

If you are interested in representing any of our graduates 

please contact the Artistic Director, Luis De Abreu, on: 

Email— luis.deabreu@birdcollege.co.uk 

Tel— 020 3846 0314 

CEO and Joint Principal 

Shirley Coen 

BA (Hons), FRSA 

Joint Principal and Artistic Director 

Luis De Abreu 

MA, PGCE, FRSA 




